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OTAGOSHEEPDISTRICT—continued. OTAGOSHEEPDISTRICT—continued.

No. of Sheep on
April30,

1907. April30,
1908.

• Tuapeka County—continued.
Robertson, Alexander, Cookston
Robertson, John, Crookston
Robertson, Malcolm, Tapanui
Rodger, J. D., Pomahaka
Rodger, Wr., Tapanui
Rogers, W. B., Roxburgh
Roughan, Michael, Ettrick
Roughan, M., Ettrick
Ruff, James,Tapanui
Shanks, W. J., Heriot
Shearing Bros., Crookston
Shearing, R. J., Crookston
Sheddan, D., Tapanui
Sbiels, Peter, Miller's Flat
Shiels, Peter, Miller's Flat
Sillars, John, Miller'sFlat
Sim, G. G., Crookston
Sim, J. B., Crookston
Sim, Peter, Crookston
Sim, Thomas, Crookston
Sim, T. W., Crookston
Sim, W. F., Crookston
Smaill, Bros., Heriot
Smith, F. and A., Heriot
Spencer, J.,Dunrobin
Spencer, W., Miller'sFlat
Stevenson, A. L. W., Beaumont
Stevenson, Rosa M. P., Beaumont
Stewart, G. H, Crookston
Stewart, Robert, Crookston
Stuart, Goorge, Tapanui
Sutherland, J. G., Crookston
Swan, Adam, Heriot
Tamblyn, H. A., Coal Creek Flat
Tamblyn Bros., Coal Creek Flat
Thomas, Mrs. M., Kelso
Thomson, Alexander, Kelso
Throp, O. R., Heriot
Todd Bros, and Co., Heriot
Tonkin, W. J., Miller'sFlat
Towns, G., Dunbarton
Tubman Bros., Dumbarton
Tubman, Edward, Roxburgh
Tubman, Mrs. M., Dumbarton
Turnbull, George, Pomahaka
Wadworth, W. J.,Tapanui
Waite, W. R., Tapanui
Walker, James, Island Block
Walker, W., Heriot
Watson, R. G., Roxburgh
Weatherall, W., Roxburgh
Weir, Daniel, CrookBton
Wells, W., Heriot
Westcott, W. ai d R., Dumbarton
Whelan, Thomas, Roxburgh
Wilkins, John,Dunrobin
Wilkins, Patrick, Dunrobin
Wilson, Robert J., Roxburgh
Wood, Alexander, Pomahaka
Wood, Robert, Beaumont
Woodhouse, R. G., Roxburgh
Woolley Bros., Heriot

652
587
683

1848

2338
51

104
150
545

140
323
858
460

3326
981
289
785
880
800

3074
550
265
196
188

1550
614

564
796
480

2029
61

2465
Nil

12
121
140

1044
1232

121
316
781
552

1068
1181
600
994

Nil
746

3654
154
547
281
264
253

1587
659

4004
245
522
910
295
122

1223
15378

60
2965

78
623
500

1412
239

Nil
1299

167
525

68
70

310
Nil
800

1500
703
415
400

89
8760
1197
Nil

290
595
941
288

99
1434

13091
1883
2195

1165
555

1293
429

3118
358
138
300
74

331
708
700

1496
684
244
372

92
908O
1495
1113

Total in county 367,214 407,144
SOUTHLAND COUNTY
(Invercargill Subdivision.)

Aberdeen, W., Wyndham
Adamson, James, Grove Bush
Adamson, John,Waikiwi
Adamson, William, Invercargill
Aim Bros., Mataura Island
Aim, Peter, Wyndham
Aitcheson, John,Woodlands
Aitken a,nd Son, Mataura Island
Aitken, John, Spring Hills
Aitken, P. T., Tuturau
Aitken, W., Green Hills
Aitken, W., Mataura Island
Allan, Harry, Wyndham
Allison, Robert, Mataura
Anderson, Alexander, Gorge Road
Anderson, George, Pine Hill, Mokorita

40
162
200
203

1594
8

13
186

4
214
100
576

1797
35

152
77

112
100
33

175
1597
878
247

48

1041

26
89

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1907. 1908.

Southland County—continued.
Anderson, George, Wright's Bush
Anderson, James, Waikiwi
Anderson, John, Fortrose
Anderson, R. A.,Invercargill
Anderson, Robert, Hokonui
Andrews, Mrs. Margaret, Winton
Arnott, Richard, Wyndham
Attwood, Edward, Fortrose
Ayson Bros., South Wyndham
Ayson, Thomas, Wyndham
Bailey, Robert, Oreti Plains
Baird, Andrew, Oreti Plains
Baird, Mrs. Sabina, Lochiel
Baird, Oscar, Lochiel
Baird, Robert, jun., Myross Bush
Baird, W. R., Waimahaka
Barclay, T. H., Edendale Estate, Mataura...
Barker, Robert, Oreti Plains
Barker, Thomas A., Winton
Barnett, R., Slope Point
Barron, J. and P., Ryal Bush
Barry, John, Mataura
Barry, Thomas, Waikiwi
Bates, James,Mataura Island
Batger, A. T., Morton Mains
Batt, William, jun., Waimatuku .
Baty, Wrilliam, Park End, Wyndham
Baxter, Archibald, Seaward Downs
Baxter, H. J., Wood slee Downs, Waimahaka
Beange, Alexander, Wyndham
Beange, William, Mokoreta
Beaton, Kenneth, Tokanui
Beattie, Matthew, Otara
Beaven, Alfred, Waianiwa
Beck, John F., Wright's BuBh
Beck, Walter F., Wright's Bush
Beer, Alfred IL, Enwood, South Invercargill
Begg, J. ft, Mokoreta
Beggs, Mrs. A. ft, Spar Bush
Bell, Alexander, Edendale
Bennett, George H., Winton
Bennett, W., Otara
Bennie, J. and G., Spar Bush
Bews, David, Mokoreta
Bews, Samuel, Mokoreta
Birch, G. J., Kapuka
Birch, Robert, Kapuka
Birch, T. G., Kapuka
Birch, W. H, Kapuka
Bird Bros., Wright's Bush
Birt and Co., Ocean Beach
Black, Alexander, Long Bush
Blackler, W., Otahuti
Blackmore Bros., Morton Mains
Blaikie, Andrew, Spar Bush
Blaikie, Mrs. James, Ryal Bush
Blaikie, Mrs. Janet, Ryal Bush
Blaikie, Peter, jun., Ryal Bush
Blaikie, Walter, Ryal Bush
Blaikie, William, Ryal Bush
Blair Bros., Otara
Blair, Robert, Fortrose
Blair, Robert, jun.,Fortrose
Blakie, Robert, Lochiel
Botting, F. W., Edendale
Bowie, John, Mimihau, Wyndham
Boyd, George, Waimatuku
Boyd, W., Waimatuku
Boyle,"Patrick, West Plains
Brass, James, Winton
Brash, William, Mataura Island
Brewster, James, Tokanui
Bridgeman, J., Mabel
Bristow, S. H., Ferndale
Brooke, E. W., Bluff
Broom, ThomaB, Wyndham
Brown, A. and J., Mataura
Brown, Alexander, Brown's
Brown, Andrew G., Woodlands
Brown, Andrew, Mataura Island
Brown, Andrew, Waituna
Brown Bros., Drummond
Brown, D., Gap Road, Winton

1288
3

101
1189
900
200
41
35

703
221

1398
1188
289
276
941
100

2
590
300

50
198

1800
22
41
40

181
108
91

990
115

4
39

1303
890
740
300

8120
240
354

62
73
47

1334
2

35
2000

900
Nil

49
24

136
543
985

1468
607
319
854

Nil
127270
343

45
220

Nil
5

50
30

Nil
109

Nil
1819
Nil
Nil

2
171

1156
939
438
800'

8000
576
380

Nil
55
66
94

280
300
560
140
254
327
338
114
622

1460
1322
835

Nil
248
457
449

61
143
84

462
180
626
150
146
126
21
99

806
Nil

146
158
152

1850
21
82
10
20

380
6

432
56

399
382
343

93

905
1543
1037
584
292
483
289

154
92

503
366
133

285
223

89
580
20

128
151
185

1794
25
124
22
15

6


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

